
11
2

14

2

2

89

1

167
177

16
0

25

38

Path

El Sub Sta

Issues

107.3m

8
8a

Yavneh College

25

65

55

35

2

M
AN

O
R
 W

AY

El Sub Sta

1

3

El Sub Sta

GG

Garage

El

1a
1b

FS

117

11
0

115a

103.0m

El Sub Sta

El Sub Sta

1

2

Maxwell Park

Garage

4

Kenilworth House

Post

Centre

Surgery

97.8m

1

Hall

AR
M
ST

R
O
N
G
 C
LO

SE

6

103.9m

1

3

7 to 15

31

3

41

1 to 6

28

35

1

34

38

Shelter

El S
ub S

ta

Shelter

135

10
3

139

115

124

44

12

67

137

45

157

8

1

1

Maxwell Hillside Park

Hotel

Ga
s G

ov

El Sub Sta

13

Station

1c

Manor Plac
e Industrial 

Estate

Depot

DW

78

87

ELS
TRE

E W
AY

Hea
lth C

entre

El Sub Sta

Weir

W
at
er

Childrens
Nursery

DW

115

21 1 to 8

12
4

13
6

14

80

12

23

15
0

17
2

147

Langdale Terrace

9

Monksmead School

1210

45

32

1

CHESTER ROAD

ELSTRE
E WAY

M
AN

O
R
 W

AY

7

M
an
or
 P
oi
nt

5

1

2

Filling Station

Devonshire House

Gemini Park

106 to 169

Shelter

89.9m

79

99

59

129

MAXW
ELL ROAD

HILLSID
E AVEN

UE

HILLSIDE AVENUE

Path

FB

Doub
le Wall

Boreham
wood Brook

74

116

Pa
th
 (u

m
)

G
as G

ov

Boreham
wood Brook

40

Issues

99.1m

LB
90.2m

68

56

13

75

22

84

9

DURHAM ROAD

BU
LLH

EAD
 R
O
AD

Shelter

El Sub Sta

12

Instalcom House

4

Evelyn House

Gas Governor

3

El Sub Sta

Delta Court

10

8

9

4

1 to 114 Foster House

Meteor House

Subw
ay

Shelter

Fire and Ambulance

10

1 to 26

27 to 75
76 to 105

Capital Business Park

Sub Sta

5

1

101

13

24

7

6

1

151

28

125

33

13

11

1

13

36

8

4

4a

6a

2

29

96

57

64

14
0

38

35
15

28
18

54
46

37

47

KENILWORTH DRIVE

Path

2727a

19

KE
N
IL
W
O
R
TH

 C
LO

SE

BU
LLH

EAD
 R
O
AD

BU
LLH

EAD
 R
O
AD

BU
LLH

EAD
 R
O
AD

BU
LLH

EAD
 R
O
AD

KENILWORTH DRIVE

HILLSIDE AVENUE

Existing Double Yellow Lines -
No Waiting at any time

Proposed Single Yellows Lines -
Mon - Fri, 8am - 10am
& 2:30pm - 4:30pm
Proposed Residents and Visitor -
 Permit Bays, Mon - Fri,
8am - 10am & 2:30pm - 4:30pm

Existing Disabled Bay -

Proposed Double Yellow Lines -
No Waiting at any time

Proposed Residents Permit Zone -
Mon - Fri 8am - 10am
& 2:30pm - 4:30pm

Drawn By: HB
Scale: NTS
Dwg Number
MAP-BH5D-2025

© Crown copyright and
database rights 2025 Ordnance
Survey EUL 100017428

Bullhead Road, Kenilworth
Drive and Close new CPZ
Overview

AutoCAD SHX Text
HERTSMERE

AutoCAD SHX Text
BOROUGH COUNCIL


	Sheets and Views
	Edit-Bullhead Road New CPZ Overview


